

PVC

I.D.: 62611462

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 508,41 RON - 508,41 RON

Descriere: |COT PPR ALB 20 |BUC| 18.0| 0.38| 6.84| 1.30| | 2.|CUR PPR ALB 20 II |BUC| 2.0| 0.42| 0.84| 0.16| | 3.|CUR PPR ALB 20 IE |BUC| 2.0| 1.01| 2.02| 0.38| | 4.|RAC PPR 20-1/2 FE |BUC| 4.0| 3.19| 12.76| 2.42| | 5.|COT PPR FIX PER 20-1/2 |BUC| 4.0| 3.36| 13.44| 2.55| | 6.|ROBINET FLUT.TREC.1/2 |BUC| 1.0| 17.65| 17.65| 3.35| | 7.|ROBINET FLUT.TREC.TOTALA 1/2 |BUC| 1.0| 15.97| 15.97| 3.03| | 8.|RAC PPR 20-1/2 FI |BUC| 2.0| 3.11| 6.22| 1.18| | 9.|TEU PPR 20 |BUC| 4.0| 0.59| 2.36| 0.45| |10.|TEAVA PPR 20 |ML| 36.0| 2.77| 99.72| 18.95| |11.|MUFA PPR ALB 20 |BUC| 8.0| 0.29| 2.32| 0.44| |12.|CLEMA PLASTIC 20 PPR |BUC| 30.0| 0.25| 7.50| 1.43| |13.|FGRS 40-46 COLIER CU GARN. 5/4 |BUC| 4.0| 2.77| 11.08| 2.11| |14.|PP.TEAVA PVC 50/2000 |BUC| 2.0| 10.08| 20.16| 3.83| |15.|ROB.SFERIC COLTAR 1/2-1/2CE |BUC| 2.0| 21.85| 43.70| 8.30| |16.|SURUB LEMN 5X70 |BUC| 0.3| 9.24| 2.77| 0.53| |17.|SURUB LEMN 4X70 |BUC| 0.3| 6.30| 1.89|
